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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Damen Green Line Elevated CTA Station (eProcurement)

SPECIFICATION NO: 1186934

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: January 22, 2021 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: via Conference Call

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell DPS Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Byron Whittaker DPS

Julian Silva CDOT

Rajiv Pinto CDOT

Craig Bradley IHC Construction Co., LLC cbradley@ihcconstruction.com 224/269-4587

Russ Ginn IHC Construction Co., LLC rginn@ihcconstruction.com 224/269-4583

Javid Aboutorabi Clark Construction javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com 312/474-5500

Mark Eames Clark Construction mark.eames@clarkchicago.com 312/474-5500

Lauren Perry Clark Construction lauren.perry@clarkchicago.com 312/474-5500
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Name Company E-Mail Telephone

Joe Pustis Clark Construction joe.pustis@clarkchicago.com 312/474-5500

Brian Wasielewski Specialty Construction, LLC brw@splcnst.com 630/317-7117

Michael Rickert F. H. Paschen mrickert@fhpaschen.com 773/444-3474

Jake Vickers F. H. Paschen jvickers@fhpaschen.com 773/444-3474

Paul Lebert S & J Construction Co. Inc. plebert@sjconst.com 708-331-1816

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group veronicasifuentas@reyesgroup.com 708/596-7100

Clint W. Sabin Fifth Star Public Affairs cwsabin@icloud.com 773/706-5754

Todd Guse Friedler Construction toddg@friedlerconstruction.com 773/661-5744

Joe Targett Burling Builders, Inc. jtargett@burlingbuilders.com 773/241-6802

Tim Polk Walsh Construction Company II tpolk@walshgroup.com 312-656-5038

Rocky Rossetti Walsh Construction Company II rrossetti@walshgroup.com

Eric Mirabella Facet Engineering emirabella@facetengineering.net

Peter Vogt
Kiewit Infrastructure Co.

peter.vogt@kiewit.com
773-458-1250 x1246

Jennifer Heiney Perkins and Will Jennifer.Heiney@perkinswill.com 312/755-4578


